ASSIGNMENT OF CONTRACT PROCEEDS

| personally appeared | day of, 2013, before me, the undersigned office, who acknowledged himself/herself to be th of and as such, being authorized so t |
|---|--|
| do, executed the foregoi | ing instrument for the purposes therein contained. |
| IN WITNESS W | VHEREOF, I hereunto set my hand and official seal. |
| [SEAL] | Notary Public, State of South Dakota My Commission Expires: |
| STATE OF SOUTH DA | KOTA) |
| COUNTY OF PENNING |)ss. GTON) |
| On this | day of, 2013, before me, the undersigned officer |
| personally appeared do, executed the foregoi | day of, 2013, before me, the undersigned officer, who acknowledged himself/herself to be the and as such, being authorized so the ing instrument for the purposes therein contained. |
| do, executed the foregoi | |
| do, executed the foregoi | WHEREOF, I hereunto set my hand and official seal. |
| do, executed the foregoi IN WITNESS W [SEAL] | WHEREOF, I hereunto set my hand and official seal. Notary Public, State of South Dakota My Commission Expires: |
| do, executed the foregoi IN WITNESS W [SEAL] STATE OF SOUTH DA | WHEREOF, I hereunto set my hand and official seal. Notary Public, State of South Dakota My Commission Expires: KOTA))ss. |
| IN WITNESS W [SEAL] STATE OF SOUTH DA COUNTY OF PENNING On this personally appeared Satthe Mayor and Finance | WHEREOF, I hereunto set my hand and official seal. Notary Public, State of South Dakota My Commission Expires: KOTA) Sss. GTON) day of, 2013, before me, the undersigned officer m Kooiker and Pauline Sumption, who acknowledged themselves to b Officer, respectively, of the City of Rapid City, a municipal corporation g duly authorized to do so, executed the foregoing instrument for the |